
First Last Email Area Representing
Joe  Baca jbaca@risd.k12.nm.us Facilities
Jeff Bishop jbishop@risd.k12.nm.us Technology
Kevin  Dillon kdillon@risd.k12.nm.us Facilities
Carol Dolen cdolen@risd.k12.nm.us Secretary
David Eldridge deldridge@risd.k12.nm.us Maintenance & Operations
Stephanie  Gale missouriavepta@yahoo.com Parent
Lyman Graham lgraham@risd.k12.nm.us Food Services
Betsy Gumfory bgumfory@risd.k12.nm.us Library
Bill Hardt whardt@risd.k12.nm.us PE
Glenda Moore gmoore@risd.k12.nm.us Principal
Barbara  Norfor bnorfor@risd.k12.nm.us SPED
Lisa Oatley missouriavepta@yahoo.com Parent
Rosa Perez rperez@risd.k12.nm.us Parent
Angie Ramirez aramirez@risd.k12.nm.us curriculum
Ryc Velasquez rvelasquez@risd.k12.nm.us Safety/Security
Heather Woodland hwoodland@risd.k12.nm.us Arts
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